
College Goal Sunday Event Locations – 2012  

Date Time Location City State 

Sunday, January 15, 2012 1:00-4:00 Grays Harbor College Aberdeen WA 

Saturday, January 28, 2012 1:00-4:00 Green River Community College Auburn WA 

Thursday, January 05, 2012 6:00-8:00 Sehome High School Bellingham WA 

Thursday, January 12, 2012 TBA Meridian High School Bellingham WA 

Thursday, January 19, 2012 6:00-8:00 Bellingham High School Bellingham WA 

Sunday, January 29, 2012 2:00-4:00 Squalicum High School Bellingham WA 

Saturday, January 28, 2012 1:00-4:00 Olympic College Bremerton WA 

Tuesday, January 10, 2012 5:30-8:00 Big Picture Senior School Burien WA 

Thursday, January 12, 2012 2:30-7:30 Highline High School Burien WA 

Wednesday, January 25, 2012 5:30-8:00 Big Picture Senior School Burien WA 

Thursday, January 12, 2012 7:00-9:00 Tahoma Senior High School Covington WA 

Thursday, January 05, 2012 5:30-8:30 Mount Rainier High School Des Moines WA 

Wednesday, January 11, 2012 TBA Everett High School Everett WA 

Saturday, January 28, 2012 TBA Everett Community College Everett WA 

Monday, January 23, 2012 6:00 Federal Way High School Federal Way WA 

Unconfirmed TBA Kentwood High School Kent WA 

Unconfirmed TBA Kent-Meridian High School Kent  WA 

Thursday, January 19, 2012 6:00 Klickitat School Klickitat WA 

Thursday, January 26, 2012 6:00-8:00 Everett Community College -Monroe Monroe WA 

Sunday, February 12, 2012 1:00-4:00 Big Bend Community College Moses Lake WA 

Thursday, January 12, 2012 5:30-8:30 Mount Vernon High School Mount Vernon WA 

Sunday, January 15, 2012 1:00-4:00 Wenatchee Valley College - Omak Omak WA 

Unconfirmed TBA Columbia Basin Pasco WA 

Sunday, January 22, 2012 1:00-3:00 Peninsula College Port Angeles WA 

Friday, January 20, 2012 3:00-5:00 DigiPen Institute Redmond WA 

Saturday, January 21, 2012 3:00-4:30 DigiPen Institute Redmond WA 

Monday, January 09, 2012 2:30-5:00 Tyee Campus Seatac WA 

Tuesday, January 10, 2012 2:30-5:00 Tyee Campus Seatac WA 

Wednesday, January 11, 2012 2:30-5:00 Tyee Campus Seatac WA 

Thursday, January 05, 2012 6:00-8:30 Ballard High School Seattle WA 

Thursday, January 05, 2012 8:10-2:05 Evergreen Campus Seattle WA 

Saturday, January 07, 2012 10:00-1:00 Cleveland High School Seattle WA 

Sunday, January 08, 2012 TBA Seattle Public Library - Downtown Seattle WA 

Tuesday, January 10, 2012 4:00-7:00 Cleveland High School Seattle WA 

Wednesday, January 11, 2012 12:20-2:05 Evergreen Campus Seattle WA 

Wednesday, January 11, 2012 TBA Rainier Beach High School Seattle WA 

Thursday, January 12, 2012 12:20-2:05 Evergreen Campus Seattle WA 

Wednesday, January 18, 2012 6:00-8:00 Ingraham High School Seattle WA 

Thursday, January 19, 2012 6:30 or 7:00 Franklin High School Seattle WA 

Saturday, January 21, 2012 TBA Seattle Public Library - Downtown Seattle WA 

Tuesday, January 24, 2012 5:30 Seattle Central Community College Seattle WA 

Thursday, January 26, 2012 7:00-9:00 Chief Sealth High School Seattle WA 

Thursday, January 26, 2012 3:00 Seattle Central Community College Seattle WA 

Unconfirmed TBA Nathan Hale High School Seattle WA 

Sunday, January 22, 2012 2:00-4:00 Shorecrest High School Shoreline WA 

Wednesday, January 04, 2012 5:00-7:00 Mount Tahoma High School Tacoma WA 

Unconfirmed TBA Tekoa HS Tekoa WA 

Wednesday, January 11, 2012 6:00-9:00 Tonasket High School Tonasket  WA 

Sunday, January 22, 2012 1:00 Washington State University - Vancouver Vancouver WA 

Unconfirmed TBA Walla Walla High School Walla Walla WA 

Wednesday, January 25, 2012 6:00-8:00 Wenatchee Valley College Wenatchee WA 

Tuesday, February 07, 2012 6:00-8:00 Wenatchee Valley College   Wenatchee WA 



 

College Goal Sunday 2012 
Events around Seattle and Tacoma 


